MAYOR
DAVID MARTIN

CHAIRMAN
GEORGE SESSA

CITY OF STAMFORD
BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS
888 Washington Boulevard
P.O. Box 10152
Stamford, CT 06904-2152
Telephone: (203) 977-4016

Minutes of Meeting on March 2, 2021

The Zoom meeting for hearings began at 5:07 P.M.

Members present were: Chairman, George Sessa, Raymond W. Leyden, Larry Ginsberg, and
Prisca Lin, Clerk.  Absent: Ralph Loglisci

Also present: David Nash from Tax Assessor’s office

Hearings were conducted on the following parcels:

Unique ID Property Description Lot No.
003-0583 0 Town Center Drive 3G
004-1794 0 Town Center Drive A
004-1795 0 Town Center Drive B
003-6286 0 Town Center Drive B
002-9198 491 Westover Road 3
004-3339 1 River Oaks Drive 17E
004-3066 498 Den Road 4
003-4817 857 Westover Road 4
000-5967 24 Smoke Hill Drive 34
001-8202 57 Doolittle Road 15
004-1138 164 West Lane 2
003-7993 236 South Lake Drive 51
002-1857 48 Westover Lane 1
001-6272 28 Easthill Road J-7
000-1936 57 0Old Well Road 13
002-4428 49 Foxwood Road 4
000-4534 67 Southfield Avenue 76T0O77
004-2727 154 Pepper Ridge Road # 13 uT 13
003-1266 0 Courtland Avenue E
004-6001 34 Betts Avenue 81
000-0678 30 Deacon Hill Road 1
002-3746 32 West Lane 25
PPF00491 2016 Ford Edge n/a
MVF01369 2013 Honda Civic n/a

PPF00935 2014 Nissan Sentra n/a



MAYOR
DAVID MARTIN

Unique ID
000-5780

002-4217
001-9468
000-2494
000-2495
001-9467
000-0664
88819

The meeting concluded at 9:10 P.M.

Respectfully submitted:

S eoin L

Prisca Lin, Clerk

CITY OF STAMFORD
BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS
888 Washington Boulevard
P.O. Box 10152
Stamford, CT 06904-2152
Telephone: (203) 977-4016

Property Description

343
59

0

0

86
106
265
2015

Soundview Avenue
Davenport Drive
Wildwood Road
Wildwood Road
Wildwood Road
Wildwood Road
Willowbrook Avenue
Jeep Wrangler

CHAIRMAN
GEORGE SESSA

Lot

11
33

12
11

n/a



