

CITY OF STAMFORD BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

888 Washington Boulevard P.O. Box 10152 Stamford, CT 06904-2152 Telephone: (203) 977-4016

Minutes of Meeting on March 2, 2021

The Zoom meeting for hearings began at 5:07 P.M.

Members present were: Chairman, George Sessa, Raymond W. Leyden, Larry Ginsberg, and

Prisca Lin, Clerk. Absent: Ralph Loglisci

Also present: David Nash from Tax Assessor's office

Hearings were conducted on the following parcels:

<u>Unique ID</u>	<u>Proj</u>	perty Description	Lot No.
003-0583	0	Town Center Drive	3G
004-1794	0	Town Center Drive	Α
004-1795	0	Town Center Drive	В
003-6286	0	Town Center Drive	В
002-9198	491	Westover Road	3
004-3339	1	River Oaks Drive	17E
004-3066	498	Den Road	4
003-4817	857	Westover Road	4
000-5967	24	Smoke Hill Drive	34
001-8202	57	Doolittle Road	15
004-1138	164	West Lane	2
003-7993	236	South Lake Drive	51
002-1857	48	Westover Lane	1
001-6272	28	Easthill Road	J-7
000-1936	57	Old Well Road	13
002-4428	49	Foxwood Road	4
000-4534	67	Southfield Avenue	76TO77
004-2727	154	Pepper Ridge Road # 13	UT 13
003-1266	0	Courtland Avenue	Е
004-6001	34	Betts Avenue	81
000-0678	30	Deacon Hill Road	1
002-3746	32	West Lane	25
PPF00491	2016	Ford Edge	n/a
MVF01369	2013	Honda Civic	n/a
PPF00935	2014	Nissan Sentra	n/a



CITY OF STAMFORD BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

888 Washington Boulevard P.O. Box 10152 Stamford, CT 06904-2152 Telephone: (203) 977-4016

<u>Unique ID</u>	<u>Pro</u> r	perty Description	<u>Lot</u>
000-5780	343	Soundview Avenue	11
002-4217	59	Davenport Drive	33
001-9468	0	Wildwood Road	7
000-2494	0	Wildwood Road	12
000-2495	86	Wildwood Road	11
001-9467	106	Wildwood Road	6
000-0664	265	Willowbrook Avenue	Α
88819	2015	Jeep Wrangler	n/a

The meeting concluded at 9:10 P.M.

Respectfully submitted:

Prisca Vin

Prisca Lin, Clerk